
 

ST ANNE’S SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2018/2019  

AUTUMN TERM  WED 29th AUGUST – FRI 21st DECEMBER 2018 

SPRING TERM  TUES 8th JANUARY- TUES 16th APRIL 2019 

SUMMER TERM  MON 29th APRIL – FRI 28th JUNE 2019 

 

Return to School - Pupils Wednesday 29th August  (P1 12noon finish until 21st Sept) 

(P2&P3 1.45pm finish from 29th August)                    (P1 from 24th Sept finish at 1.45pm) 

(P4-P7 finish at 1.45pm from 29th Aug-  Fri 31st Aug & then finish at 3pm from Monday 3rd September) 

(Reception   Wed 29th August –  Fri 21st Sept 9.00-10.20am, from Mon 24th Sept  9.00-11.45am) 

Staff Dev Day  Monday 29th October 

Halloween Break  Tuesday 30th October – Friday 2nd November 

Christmas   Monday 24th December – Friday 4th January 

    (Closing ½ day Friday 21st December) 

 

Staff Dev Day  Monday 7th January   

Half Term   Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 

St Patrick’s Day  Monday 18th March 

Staff Dev Day  Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th April  

 

Easter   Friday 19th April – Friday 26th April 

              (Closing ½ day Tues 16th April) 

 

Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 

Staff Dev Day  Friday 24th May 

Bank Holiday  Monday 27th May 

School closures  Friday 28th June 

for Summer   (Closing ½ day Friday 28th June) 

 

*1/2 day means:  F/S (Reception/P1/P2) 11.45am finish  

KS1 & KS2 (P3-P7) 12pm finish 

 

*Please note - All dates are subject to change*               


